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Rein, foie, calculs biliaires, urologie

Kidney, Liver, Gall Stone, Urology

Niere, Leber, Galle, Urologie

Riñón, Hígado, Bilis, Urología

Rene, fegato, calcoli biliari, urologia
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Guyon

Guyon
 25-7303-23

23 cm/9”

 25-7301-20
20 cm/8”

 25-7301-22
22 cm/8   ”

 25-7301-24
24 cm/9   ”

 25-7302-23
23 cm/9”

 25-7302-24
24 cm/9   ”34/ 12/ 12/

Atrauma
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Pince à pince pédiculaire rénale

Kidney Pedicle Clamp Forceps
Kidney Gestielte Klammerzange
Pinzas de riñón Clamp pediculares

Pinza a morsetto peduncolare per reni

www.fambrotrd.com



Herrick
 25-7304-23

23 cm/9”

Mayo-Guyon
 25-7305-23

23 cm/9”

Stille
 25-7306-23

23 cm/9”
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Pince à pince pédiculaire rénale

Kidney Pedicle Clamp Forceps
Kidney Gestielte Klammerzange

Pinzas de riñón Clamp pediculares

Pinza a morsetto peduncolare per reni

www.fambrotrd.com



www.beaulogna.com

Elsasser
 25-7307-20

20 cm/8”

Randall

 25-7308-20
20 cm/8"

Fig. 4
 25-7310-04

22 cm/8   "

Fig. 2
 25-7310-02

22 cm/8   " 

Fig. 1
 25-7310-01

23 cm/9"

Randall

Fig. 3
 25-7310-03

22 cm/8   "34/ 34/ 34/

 25-7309-01
19 cm/7   "/12

 25-7309-02
19 cm/7   "/12
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Pinze per nefrostomia e calcoli renali

Nephrostomy Forceps and Kidney Stones
Nierenfistelzangen, Gallensteinzangen
Pinza para nefrostomía, pinzas para cálculos liares

Pinces de néphrostomie et calculs rénaux
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Gray
 25-7311-00

Gray
 25-7312-00

Set of 2 pieces Set of 2 pieces

Fig. 1
 25-7311-01

22 cm/8   ”

Fig. 2
 25-7311-02

23 cm/9”34/

Fig. 1
 25-7312-01

22 cm/8   ”

Fig. 2
 25-7312-02

23 cm/9”34/

Gall duct and 
cystic forceps

Desjardins
 25-7313-21

21 cm/8   ”14/

Nissen
 25-7314-21
21.5 cm/8   ”12/
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Pince à conduit Gall

Gall Duct Forceps
Gall Duct Zange

Pinzas conducto liar

Gall Duct Forcipe

www.fambrotrd.com
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Blake
20 cm/8”

Straight
 25-7315-20

Curved
 25-7316-20

Mayo-Blake
20 cm/8”

Mayo-Blake
20 cm/8”

34/

Czerny
 25-7319-24
24.5 cm/9   ” Desjardins

23 cm/9”

Straight
 25-7317-20

Curved
 25-7318-20

Fig. 1
 25-7321-01

Fig. 2
 25-7321-02

Fig. 3
 25-7321-03

Fig. 4
 25-7321-04
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Pince à conduit Gall

Gall Duct Forceps
Gall Duct Zange
Pinzas conducto liar

Gall Duct Forcipe

www.fambrotrd.com



Desjardins
28 cm/11”

 25-7322-00
Set of 3

Elastic

Bakes
32 cm/12 1/4”
 25-7325-00

Set of 13

 25-7326-00
Set of 9

(Fig. 3 to 11)

 25-7324-03

 25-7323-02

 25-7322-01

Fig. 1
 25-7325-01

Dia 1.0 mm

Fig. 5
 25-7325-05

Dia 5.0 mm

Fig. 9
 25-7325-09

Dia 9.0 mm

Fig. 2
 25-7325-02

Dia 2.0 mm

Fig. 6
 25-7325-06

Dia 6.0 mm

Fig. 10
 25-7325-10
Dia 10.0 mm

Fig. 12
 25-7325-12
Dia 12.0 mm

Fig. 13
 25-7325-13
Dia 13.0 mm

Fig. 3
 25-7325-03

Dia 3.0 mm

Fig. 7
 25-7325-07

Dia 7.0 mm

Fig. 11
 25-7325-11
Dia 11.0 mm

Fig. 4
 25-7325-04

Dia 4.0 mm

Fig. 8
 25-7325-08

Dia 8.0 mm

2
4

2
3

2
2

2
1

2
0

1
9

1
8

1
7

1
6

1
5

1
4

1
3

1
2

1
1

1
0

9
8

7
6

5
4

3
2

1

cm

KIDNEY, UROLOGY

25

625

EN
DE
ES
FR
IT

Sondes de calculs liaires et dilatateurs de conduits liaires

Gall Stone Probes and le Duct Dilators
Gallensteinsonden, Gallenkanal-Dilatoren

Las sondas del cálculo liar y ductos liares dilatadores

Sonde per calcoli liari e dilatatori dei dotti liari

www.fambrotrd.com
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Elastic

Fig.1
 25-7327-01

Fig.2
 25-7327-02

Fig.3
 25-7327-03

Fig.4
 25-7327-04

Malleable

 25-7328-02
2.5 mm

 25-7328-06
6.7 mm

 25-7328-03
3.2 mm

 25-7328-08
8.0 mm

 25-7328-04
4.2 mm

 25-7328-11
11 mm

 25-7328-05
5.5 mm

 25-7328-15
15 mm

12/
Desjardins
30 cm/12”

 25-7327-00
Set of 4

Luer-Koerte
32 cm/12   ”

 25-7328-00
Set of 8
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Gall Stone Scoops

Gall Stone Scoops
Gallensteinlöffel
Cucharillas para coger cálculos liares

Gall Stone Scoop

www.fambrotrd.com



Malleable

Fig. 1
 25-7330-01

Fig. 2
 25-7330-02

Fig. 3
 25-7330-03

Fig.
1     25-7331-01
2     25-7331-02
3     25-7331-03

Fig.   1                  2                       3

12/
Mayo

 25-7329-28
28 cm/11”

Mayo
26.5 cm/10   ”

Moore
26-8506-28
28 cm/11”

Fergusson
24 cm/9   ”12/
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Gall Stone Scoops

Gall Stone Scoops
Gallensteinlöffel

Cucharillas para coger cálculos liares

Gall Stone Scoop

www.fambrotrd.com
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14/

Young
 25-7333-21

21 cm/8   ”

Young
 25-7334-22

22 cm/8   ”34/

Young
 25-7335-21

21 cm/8   ”14/

Young
 25-7332-22

22 cm/8   ”34/

MILLIN
 25-7336-01  

24.5cm

 25-7336-02  23.5cm  25-7336-03  23.0cm

 25-7336-04  23.0cm  25-7336-05  24.0cm
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Écarteurs prostatiques, instruments de prostatectomie

Prostatic Retractors, Prostatectomy instruments
Postatachaken, Instrumente für prostata-operationen
Separadores para la próstata, instrumentos para prostatectomía

Divaricatori prostatici, strumenti per prostatectomia

www.fambrotrd.com



Millin
 25-7339-00

Gosset
 25-7341-00

Pantings
 25-7342-00 Millin

 25-7342-01
24 cm/9   "1 2/

Millin
 25-7342-02

24 cm/9   "1 2/

Millin
 25-7342-03

24 cm/9   "1 2/

Legueu
 25-7340-00
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Écarteurs de vessie

Bladder Retractors
Gallensteinlöffel

Separadores vesicales

Divaricatori della vescica

www.fambrotrd.com
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Thomson-Walker
 25-7344-00

Kocher
 25-7345-26
26 cm/10   "

Legueu
 25-7345-27
27 cm/10   "

Judd-Masson
 25-7343-00

1 4/

Kocher
 25-7346-26
26 cm/10   "1 4/1 2/

56mm35 mm 67 mm
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Écarteurs de vessie

Bladder Retractors
Blasen-Wundspreizer
Separadores vesicales

Divaricatori della vescica

www.fambrotrd.com



SACHSE
 25-7347-12

MATHIEU
 25-7348-20  20.0cm
 25-7348-28  28.0cm

MATHIEU
 25-7349-20  20.0cm
 25-7349-28  28.0cm
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Forceps pour corps étrangers

Foreign Body Forceps
Fremdkorperzangen

Pinzas p/cuerpos extranos

Pinze per corpi estranei

www.fambrotrd.com
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STOCKMANN
 25-7350-08

THOMSON-WALKER
 25-7353-00

ZIESER MEAEUS CLAMP
 25-7351-10  

10.0cm

STRAUSS
 25-7352-11

 25-7355-26

LEWKOWITZ
 25-7354-26  

26.0cm

YOUNG
 25-7356-20  

20.0cm
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Pince à pénis et pince de lithotomie

Penis Clamp and Lithotomy Forceps
Penisklemmen und Steinzgen
Compresores uretrales y pinzas p/litomia

Pinza per pene e pinza per litotomia

www.fambrotrd.com



GAMCO
 25-7357-08   8mm Ø, baby size
 25-7357-11  11mm Ø, child size
 25-7357-13  13mm Ø, child size
 25-7357-16  16mm Ø, adolescent size
 25-7357-21  21mm Ø, adolescent size
 25-7357-26  26mm Ø, men’s sizs
 25-7357-32  32mm Ø, men’s size

MOGEN
 25-7359-00

58.0162.00

WINKELMANN
 25-7358-12  12mm Ø
 25-7358-16  16mm Ø
 25-7358-20  20mm Ø

CIRCUMCISION SHIELD
 25-7360-10  

10.0cm

CIRCUMCISION PROBE
 25-7361-15  

15.0cm
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Instruments de circoncision

Circumcision Instruments
Circumcisions Instrumente
Instrumentos p/circumisión

Strumenti per la circoncisione

www.fambrotrd.com
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CHILD
 25-7362-00

MILLIN
 25-7365-00

CORD HOOK
 25-7366-16  

16.0cm

GUTTMANN
 25-7367-26  

26.0cm

KEY
 25-7363-00

TEALE
 25-7364-00
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Directeurs de hernie, tube d'aspiration, crochet de cordon

Hernia Directors, Suction Tube,Cord Hook
Sonden, Aspirationskanulen,Haken für den sanenstrang
Sondas, canulas de aspiravion, ganchol/el cordon

Direttori di ernia, tubo di aspirazione, gancio per cavo

www.fambrotrd.com



MALE
27.0cm

 25-7368-06
 25-7368-08
 25-7368-10
 25-7368-12
 25-7368-14
 25-7368-16
 25-7368-18
 25-7368-20
 25-7368-22
 25-7368-24

28.0cm
 25-7369-06
 25-7369-08
 25-7369-10
 25-7369-12
 25-7369-14
 25-7369-16
 25-7369-18
 25-7369-20
 25-7369-22
 25-7369-24

FEMALE
15.0cm

 25-7370-06
 25-7370-08
 25-7370-10
 25-7370-12
 25-7370-14
 25-7370-16
 25-7370-18
 25-7370-20
 25-7370-22
 25-7370-24

MALE
20.0cm

 25-7371-06
 25-7371-08
 25-7371-10
 25-7371-12
 25-7371-14
 25-7371-16
 25-7371-18
 25-7371-20
 25-7371-22
 25-7371-24

COXETER  25-7372-39  
39.0cm

F.G.
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

 25-7373-35
35.0cm
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Cathéters métalliques et guide de cathéter

Metal Catheters and Catheter Guide
Metall Katheter und Katheterspanner

Sondas metalicas y mandril para sondas

Cateteri in metallo e guida per cateteri

www.fambrotrd.com
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WHEELHOUSE
 25-7377-00

      CLUTTON
set         25-7374-00    
 
06/10    25-7374-06 
08/12    25-7374-08
10/14    25-7374-10
12/16    25-7374-12
14/18    25-7374-14
16/20    25-7374-16
18/22    25-7374-18
20/24    25-7374-20
22/26    25-7374-22
24/28    25-7374-24
26/30    25-7374-26
28/32    25-7374-28

F.G.

          LISTER
set         25-7375-00  
 
00/1       25-7375-01 
0/2         25-7375-02
1/3         25-7375-03
1/4         25-7375-04
2/5         25-7375-05
3/6         25-7375-06
4/7         25-7375-07
5/8         25-7375-08
6/9         25-7375-09
7/10       25-7375-10
8/11       25-7375-11
9/12       25-7375-12 
10/13     25-7375-13
11/14     25-7375-14
12/15     25-7375-15
13/16     25-7375-16
14/17     25-7375-17
15/18     25-7375-18

F.G. 06        25-7376-06
08        25-7376-08
10        25-7376-10
12        25-7376-12
14        25-7376-14
16        25-7376-16

F.G.
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Bougies dilatantes

Dilating Bougies
Dilationsbonsbougies
Bujias Dilatadoras

Bougies dilatanti

www.fambrotrd.com



DITTEL
 25-7382-00
 set      No.8-30

 25-7382-08 
 25-7382-09
 25-7382-10
 25-7382-11
 25-7382-12
 25-7382-13
 25-7382-14
 25-7382-15
 25-7382-16
 25-7382-17
 25-7382-18
 25-7382-19
 25-7382-20
 25-7382-21
 25-7382-22
 25-7382-23
 25-7382-24
 25-7382-25
 25-7382-26
 25-7382-27
 25-7382-28
 25-7382-29
 25-7382-30

DITTEL
 25-7381-00
set   No.10-30

GUYON
 25-7380-00

 set    No. 10-30

GUYON
 25-7379-00

 set    No. 10-30

 25-7381-10
 25-7381-11
 25-7381-12
 25-7381-13
 25-7381-14
 25-7381-15
 25-7381-16
 25-7381-17
 25-7381-18
 25-7381-19
 25-7381-20
 25-7381-21
 25-7381-22
 25-7381-23
 25-7381-24
 25-7381-25
 25-7381-26
 25-7381-27
 25-7381-28
 25-7381-29
 25-7381-30

 25-7380-10
 25-7380-11
 25-7380-12
 25-7380-13
 25-7380-14
 25-7380-15
 25-7380-16
 25-7380-17
 25-7380-18
 25-7380-19
 25-7380-20
 25-7380-21
 25-7380-22
 25-7380-23
 25-7380-24
 25-7380-25
 25-7380-26
 25-7380-27
 25-7380-28
 25-7380-29
 25-7380-30

 25-7379-10
 25-7379-11
 25-7379-12
 25-7379-13
 25-7379-14
 25-7379-15
 25-7379-16
 25-7379-17
 25-7379-18
 25-7379-19
 25-7379-20
 25-7379-21
 25-7379-22
 25-7379-23
 25-7379-24
 25-7379-25
 25-7379-26
 25-7379-27
 25-7379-28
 25-7379-29
 25-7379-30

VAN BUREN
 25-7378-00
 set    No. 8-36

 25-7378-08

 

 25-7378-30
 25-7378-31
 25-7378-32
 25-7378-33
 25-7378-34
 25-7378-35
 25-7378-36

 25-7378-10

 25-7378-12

 25-7378-14

 25-7378-16

 25-7378-18

 25-7378-20

 25-7378-22

 25-7378-24

 25-7378-26

 25-7378-28

(French)  
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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Bougies dilatantes

Dilating Bougies
Dilationsbonsbougies

Bujias Dilatadoras

Bougies dilatanti
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VAN BUREN
 25-7383-00

420x175x40 mm
set in metal case containing

21 bougies

GUYON
 25-7384-00

420x175x40mm
set in metal case containing

21 bougies
6 liliform in metal tube
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KIDNEY, UROLOGY

25
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EN
DE
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FR
IT

Ensemble de sons dilatants

Set of Dilating Sounds
Dilatationsbesteck
Juego de bujias dilatadoras

Set di suoni dilatanti

www.fambrotrd.com
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